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8 800 250-51-75

ID 9511. KoTtTenx 3 koM. 6 050 000 pybnen

OnuncaHune

LleHa

PbIHOK

PeMOHT

ALpec

ObLas naowaab
Mnowapgb y4acTka
dTax

dTaxen

o4 NOCTPOMKM
Bug

NnoTeka

6 050 000 py6.
MepBUYHbIN
6e3 peMoHTa
nocénok Ctpenka
63 m?

5 coT.

1

1

2024 rog

ABop

Ja

3 000

10 500

BpaxHuk Cepreun

8 800 250-51-75

6 500

2 860

6 500 , 1500 |

CtpaHuua 1



